Serie

Altersklasse Auflage

1 Hias Schwarz

2 Robert Geiger

Altersklasse |

1 Martin Hinterholzer

2 Xaver Heimgreiter

Altersklasse Il

1 Martin Fischer

Altersklasse Il

1  Dionys Lachner

Anfanger

1 Jakob SuRRbauer

Junioren B

Schiler

1 Seppi Mayer

1 Simon Mayer

2 Tobi StiBbauer

3 Lisa Rauchenberger

Schiitzenklasse

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Punkt

A wWN

10
11

Martin Fischer
Martin Hinterholzer
Seppi Mayer
Dionys Lachner
Hias Schwarz

Tobi SiiRbauer

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Simon Mayer
Robert Geiger
Xaver Heimgreiter

Lisa Rauchenberger

19,0
42,4
51,1
72,7
74,2
76,1
89,8
98,2
103,0
106,5

139,4

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

398
365

366
361

326

2901

120

353

180

169

163

392

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe



Ehren

1 Martin Hinterholzer 29,9 Teiler
2 Xaver Heimgreiter 115,3 Teiler
3 Martin Fischer 162,6 Teiler
4 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 169,2 Teiler
5 Simon Mayer 199,2 Teiler
6 Seppi Mayer 205,1 Teiler
7 Hias Schwarz 223,2 Teiler
8 Tobi StBbauer 252,2 Teiler
9 Josefa Holzl 258,4 Teiler
10  Carolin Fischer 387,3 Teiler
11 Dionys Lachner 458,9 Teiler
12 Lisa Rauchenberger 530,7 Teiler
13 Robert Geiger 788,8 Teiler

Haupt

1 Josefa Holzl 54,7 Teiler
2 Martin Hinterholzer 81,6 Teiler
3 Martin Fischer 99,6 Teiler
4 Simon Mayer 104,2 Teiler
5 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 1144 Teiler
6 Hias Schwarz 178,2 Teiler
7 Seppi Mayer 184,7 Teiler
8 Xaver Heimgreiter 192,5 Teiler
9 Robert Geiger 272,6 Teiler
10 Lisa Rauchenberger 326,8 Teiler
11  Dionys Lachner 389,8 Teiler
12 Tobi SuRbauer 444,6 Teiler
13  Carolin Fischer 833,5 Teiler

Glick

1 Hias Schwarz 47,5 Teiler
2 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 57,7 Teiler
3 Simon Mayer 106,8 Teiler
4 Lisa Rauchenberger 134,1 Teiler
5 Seppi Mayer 147,1 Teiler

6 Tobi StiBbauer 156,5 Teiler



10
11
12
13

Xaver Heimgreiter
Josefa Holzl

Martin Fischer
Martin Hinterholzer
Robert Geiger
Dionys Lachner

Carolin Fischer

167,4
195,3
206,1
209,1
409,1
539,4
843,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



